
475 WALL STREET  |  PRINCETON, NJ 08540  |  609-921-1300  |  GAZELLEGROUP.COM

DATE TEAMS TIME TVRESULT

Jacksonville state

vs New mexicoFRI. 11/25

NORTH DAKOTA STate

NORTHERN COLORADO

vs NEW MEXICO

NORTH DAKOTA STATE

vs Jacksonville state

vs NEW MEXICO

JACKSONVILLE STATE

vs NORTHERN COLORADOSAT. 11/26

SAT. 11/26

NORTHERN COLORADO

vs NORTH DAKOTA STATEFRI. 11/25

SUN. 11/27

SUN. 11/27
All Times Mountain (schedule subject to change) 

5:00pm

5:00pm

7:30pm

3:00pm

5:30pm

7:30pm

79
61

70
80

76
55

86

81

98

71

74

82


