

DATE	TEAMS	RESULT	TIME	TV
FRI. 11/25	JACKSONVILLE STATE vs New Mexico	61 79	5:00 _{PM}	
FRI. 11/25	NORTHERN COLORADO vs North Dakota State	80 70	7:30 _{PM}	
SAT. 11/26	NORTH DAKOTA STATE vs New Mexico	55 76	5:00 _{PM}	
SAT. 11/26	JACKSONVILLE STATE vs Northern Colorado	82 86	7:30 _{PM}	
SUN. 11/27	NORTH DAKOTA STATE vs Jacksonville State	71 81	3:00 _{PM}	
SUN. 11/27	NORTHERN COLORADO vs New Mexico	74 98	5:30 _{PM}	

All Times Mountain (schedule subject to change)